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LM-Ges:Damen
1. 612 KUBICKA Irmgard 300407 1960  LG-AU Pregarten 38:54,4
2. 632 SCHUSTER Bernadette 330974 1981  SK VÖEST 40:16,9
3. 624 PACHLATKO Verena 333056 1978  LAC Amateure Steyr 41:36,3
4. 540 WINKLER Monika 300679 1975  Tri Power Freistadt 42:25,8
5. 491 EGELSEDER Margit 301259 1967  LG Kirchdorf 43:02,2
6. 596 DOLESCHAL Verena 333510 1985  LAC Amateure Steyr 44:34,1
7. 634 WOHLSCHLAGER Maria 333498 1961  LG-AU Pregarten 44:47,1
8. 574 HÖFLER Elisabeth 300797 1992  LTU Linz 45:09,8
9. 619 MANDLBAUER Barbara 332912 1988  LG Kirchdorf 45:13,1
10. 600 GLACK Marlene 332208 1994  Union Neuhofen/Krems 45:43,7
11. 608 KRONBERGER Karin 333491 1993  SU IGLA long life 47:01,8
12. 606 HUBER Sigrid 300801 1985  LG-AU Pregarten 47:43,2
13. 538 SCHNEEBERGER Martha 300020 1964  SV Gallneukirchen 48:45,4
14. 558 STEINER Gudrun 300608 1980  SV Gallneukirchen 50:08,3
15. 570 AUINGER Gitti 2883 1962  SU Laakirchen 50:38,2
16. 620 MANDLBAUER Michaela 332913 1990  LG Kirchdorf 51:08,6
17. 565 FRAGNER Elisabeth 333535 1962  SV Gallneukirchen 51:20,8
18. 513 HAIDER Ilse 333055 1949  SK VÖEST 51:21,6
19. 635 WÖGERBAUER Simone 331563 1988  ATSV Linz LA 52:38,6

LM-Ges:Herren
1. 598 ENGLBRECHT Andreas 333456 1988  TSL Bad Goisern 33:28,7
2. 595 DOLESCHAL Martin 332991 1979  LAC Amateure Steyr 34:14,2
3. 614 LEITNER Thomas 333467 1986  SU IGLA long life 34:36,8
4. 638 KUGLER Simon  1994  LG-AU Pregarten 34:46,1
5. 594 DIßLBACHER Josef 333098 1969  LCAV doubrava 35:05,6
6. 623 PACHLATKO Roman 330951 1974  LAC Amateure Steyr 35:17,3
7. 464 MÄRZINGER Wolfgang 330482 1969  LG-AU Pregarten 35:37,7
8. 537 AUMAYR Matthias 333013 1985  SV Gallneukirchen 35:46,2
9. 530 KELLERER-PIRKLBAUER Helmut 300711 1970  Tri Power Freistadt 35:52,2
10. 631 SCHREINER Franz 331171 1965  SU IGLA long life 36:07,2
11. 591 AICHBAUER Thomas 331352 1981  SU IGLA long life 36:13,2
12. 593 BEYER Josef 301039 1966  SU IGLA long life 36:29,7
13. 519 FLOHBERGER Markus 300460 1979  LC Ebensee 36:59,8
14. 533 RAFFETSEDER Bernhard 333517 1975  SV Gallneukirchen 37:25,1
15. 628 PREINER Hubert 332973 1960  LC Ebensee 37:36,4
16. 557 HOTZ Martin 300705 1973  LG Kirchdorf 38:08,3
17. 613 KÖNIGSMAIER Bernhard 300800 1968  LC Ebensee 39:21,7
18. 629 PUCHNER Alois 301654 1952  LG-AU Pregarten 39:32,6
19. 651 EISL Wolfgang  1984  LG St Wolfgang 40:02,7
20. 602 HASLINGER Hansjörg 333124 1965  SV Wallern 40:04,5
21. 468 MAYRHOFER Gerhard 333185 1962  SV Gallneukirchen 40:12,7
22. 601 GRALL Hermann 300055 1962  LG Kirchdorf 40:53,3
23. 592 ASANGER Franz 330363 1961  LG-AU Pregarten 41:08,3
24. 609 KRONBERGER Lukas 333492 1995  SU IGLA long life 41:25,5
25. 599 FARAH Farhan 300626 1990  ATSV Linz LA 41:40,6
26. 547 SEIBERT Harald 300620 1965  SV Gallneukirchen 41:51,9
27. 630 SCHLUCKHUBER Jakob 333494 1993  LAC Amateure Steyr 41:59,9
28. 546 WOLDAN Peter 302131 1953  SV Gallneukirchen 42:11,7
29. 622 ORTHACKER Manfred 302321 1969  ULC Linz Oberbank 43:36,9
30. 527 REICHÖR Franz 302471 1946  SV Gallneukirchen 43:39,9
31. 627 PRAMHAS Franz 333230 1955  LG Kirchdorf 44:25,1
32. 618 LUGER Franz 301720 1957  PSV Linz 44:42,9
33. 621 NEUNDLINGER Alexander 300058 1996  Union Neuhofen/Krems 45:57,0
34. 633 SCHÜTZENEDER Herbert 332928 1948  ASK Nettingsdorf Laufsport 46:53,7
35. 603 HELMBERGER Lukas 300788 1994  LAC Nationalpark Molln 47:35,9
36. 616 LEOPOLDSEDER Martin 300704 1959  Tri Power Freistadt 48:24,4
37. 566 WEISHAR Gerhard 332815 1952  SV Gallneukirchen 49:34,7
38. 510 ZECHMEISTER Alfred 333208 1950  PSV Linz 55:23,5
39. 617 LINDL Dieter 331383 1941  PSV Linz 57:28,7
40. 605 HOFSTÄTTER Johann 301766 1936  Union Gmunden 1:13:57,0
41. 597 EDER Hermann 330953 1933  Sportunion Bad Leonfelden 1:15:39,0
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LM-Klasse:W-U20
1. 600 GLACK Marlene 332208 1994  Union Neuhofen/Krems 45:43,7
2. 608 KRONBERGER Karin 333491 1993  SU IGLA long life 47:01,8

LM-Klasse:W-AK
1. 632 SCHUSTER Bernadette 330974 1981  SK VÖEST 40:16,9
2. 624 PACHLATKO Verena 333056 1978  LAC Amateure Steyr 41:36,3
3. 596 DOLESCHAL Verena 333510 1985  LAC Amateure Steyr 44:34,1
4. 574 HÖFLER Elisabeth 300797 1992  LTU Linz 45:09,8
5. 619 MANDLBAUER Barbara 332912 1988  LG Kirchdorf 45:13,1
6. 606 HUBER Sigrid 300801 1985  LG-AU Pregarten 47:43,2
7. 558 STEINER Gudrun 300608 1980  SV Gallneukirchen 50:08,3
8. 620 MANDLBAUER Michaela 332913 1990  LG Kirchdorf 51:08,6
9. 635 WÖGERBAUER Simone 331563 1988  ATSV Linz LA 52:38,6

LM-Klasse:W-35
1. 540 WINKLER Monika 300679 1975  Tri Power Freistadt 42:25,8

LM-Klasse:W-45
1. 491 EGELSEDER Margit 301259 1967  LG Kirchdorf 43:02,2
2. 538 SCHNEEBERGER Martha 300020 1964  SV Gallneukirchen 48:45,4

LM-Klasse:W-50
1. 612 KUBICKA Irmgard 300407 1960  LG-AU Pregarten 38:54,4
2. 634 WOHLSCHLAGER Maria 333498 1961  LG-AU Pregarten 44:47,1
3. 570 AUINGER Gitti 2883 1962  SU Laakirchen 50:38,2
4. 565 FRAGNER Elisabeth 333535 1962  SV Gallneukirchen 51:20,8

LM-Klasse:W-60
1. 513 HAIDER Ilse 333055 1949  SK VÖEST 51:21,6

LM-Klasse:M-U20
1. 638 KUGLER Simon  1994  LG-AU Pregarten 34:46,1
2. 609 KRONBERGER Lukas 333492 1995  SU IGLA long life 41:25,5
3. 630 SCHLUCKHUBER Jakob 333494 1993  LAC Amateure Steyr 41:59,9
4. 621 NEUNDLINGER Alexander 300058 1996  Union Neuhofen/Krems 45:57,0
5. 603 HELMBERGER Lukas 300788 1994  LAC Nationalpark Molln 47:35,9

LM-Klasse:M-AK
1. 598 ENGLBRECHT Andreas 333456 1988  TSL Bad Goisern 33:28,7
2. 595 DOLESCHAL Martin 332991 1979  LAC Amateure Steyr 34:14,2
3. 614 LEITNER Thomas 333467 1986  SU IGLA long life 34:36,8
4. 537 AUMAYR Matthias 333013 1985  SV Gallneukirchen 35:46,2
5. 591 AICHBAUER Thomas 331352 1981  SU IGLA long life 36:13,2
6. 519 FLOHBERGER Markus 300460 1979  LC Ebensee 36:59,8
7. 651 EISL Wolfgang  1984  LG St Wolfgang 40:02,7
8. 599 FARAH Farhan 300626 1990  ATSV Linz LA 41:40,6

LM-Klasse:M-35
1. 623 PACHLATKO Roman 330951 1974  LAC Amateure Steyr 35:17,3
2. 533 RAFFETSEDER Bernhard 333517 1975  SV Gallneukirchen 37:25,1
3. 557 HOTZ Martin 300705 1973  LG Kirchdorf 38:08,3

LM-Klasse:M-40
1. 594 DIßLBACHER Josef 333098 1969  LCAV doubrava 35:05,6
2. 464 MÄRZINGER Wolfgang 330482 1969  LG-AU Pregarten 35:37,7
3. 530 KELLERER-PIRKLBAUER Helmut 300711 1970  Tri Power Freistadt 35:52,2
4. 613 KÖNIGSMAIER Bernhard 300800 1968  LC Ebensee 39:21,7
5. 622 ORTHACKER Manfred 302321 1969  ULC Linz Oberbank 43:36,9

LM-Klasse:M-45
1. 631 SCHREINER Franz 331171 1965  SU IGLA long life 36:07,2
2. 593 BEYER Josef 301039 1966  SU IGLA long life 36:29,7
3. 602 HASLINGER Hansjörg 333124 1965  SV Wallern 40:04,5
4. 547 SEIBERT Harald 300620 1965  SV Gallneukirchen 41:51,9



39. Internationaler VKB-Gislauf 2012
Ergebnisliste LM-Klassenwertung 
Rang StNr Name Code GebJ  Verein / Ort Laufzeit

29.9.2012 W110104611F.rtf Blatt: 2 von 2

LM-Klasse:M-50
1. 628 PREINER Hubert 332973 1960  LC Ebensee 37:36,4
2. 468 MAYRHOFER Gerhard 333185 1962  SV Gallneukirchen 40:12,7
3. 601 GRALL Hermann 300055 1962  LG Kirchdorf 40:53,3
4. 592 ASANGER Franz 330363 1961  LG-AU Pregarten 41:08,3
5. 616 LEOPOLDSEDER Martin 300704 1959  Tri Power Freistadt 48:24,4

LM-Klasse:M-55
1. 546 WOLDAN Peter 302131 1953  SV Gallneukirchen 42:11,7
2. 627 PRAMHAS Franz 333230 1955  LG Kirchdorf 44:25,1
3. 618 LUGER Franz 301720 1957  PSV Linz 44:42,9

LM-Klasse:M-60
1. 629 PUCHNER Alois 301654 1952  LG-AU Pregarten 39:32,6
2. 633 SCHÜTZENEDER Herbert 332928 1948  ASK Nettingsdorf Laufsport 46:53,7
3. 566 WEISHAR Gerhard 332815 1952  SV Gallneukirchen 49:34,7
4. 510 ZECHMEISTER Alfred 333208 1950  PSV Linz 55:23,5

LM-Klasse:M-65
1. 527 REICHÖR Franz 302471 1946  SV Gallneukirchen 43:39,9

LM-Klasse:M-70
1. 617 LINDL Dieter 331383 1941  PSV Linz 57:28,7

LM-Klasse:M-75
1. 605 HOFSTÄTTER Johann 301766 1936  Union Gmunden 1:13:57,0
2. 597 EDER Hermann 330953 1933  Sportunion Bad Leonfelden 1:15:39,0
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LM-Team:Damen

1.  LG-AU Pregarten

 612 KUBICKA Irmgard 300407 1960 38:54,4   1.

 634 WOHLSCHLAGER Maria 333498 1961 44:47,1   7.

 606 HUBER Sigrid 300801 1985 47:43,2   12. 2:11:24,7

2.  LG Kirchdorf

 491 EGELSEDER Margit 301259 1967 43:02,2   5.

 619 MANDLBAUER Barbara 332912 1988 45:13,1   9.

 620 MANDLBAUER Michaela 332913 1990 51:08,6   16. 2:19:23,9 7:59,2 6.1 %

3.  SV Gallneukirchen

 538 SCHNEEBERGER Martha 300020 1964 48:45,4   13.

 558 STEINER Gudrun 300608 1980 50:08,3   14.

 565 FRAGNER Elisabeth 333535 1962 51:20,8   17. 2:30:14,5 18:49,8 14.3 %

LM-Team:Herren

1.  SU IGLA long life

 614 LEITNER Thomas 333467 1986 34:36,8   3.

 631 SCHREINER Franz 331171 1965 36:07,2   10.

 591 AICHBAUER Thomas 331352 1981 36:13,2   11. 1:46:57,2

2.  LG-AU Pregarten

 638 KUGLER Simon  1994 34:46,1   4.

 464 MÄRZINGER Wolfgang 330482 1969 35:37,7   7.

 629 PUCHNER Alois 301654 1952 39:32,6   18. 1:49:56,4 2:59,2 2.8 %

3.  LAC Amateure Steyr

 595 DOLESCHAL Martin 332991 1979 34:14,2   2.

 623 PACHLATKO Roman 330951 1974 35:17,3   6.

 630 SCHLUCKHUBER Jakob 333494 1993 41:59,9   27. 1:51:31,4 4:34,2 4.3 %

4.  SV Gallneukirchen

 537 AUMAYR Matthias 333013 1985 35:46,2   8.

 533 RAFFETSEDER Bernhard 333517 1975 37:25,1   14.

 468 MAYRHOFER Gerhard 333185 1962 40:12,7   21. 1:53:24,0 6:26,8 6 %

5.  LC Ebensee

 519 FLOHBERGER Markus 300460 1979 36:59,8   13.

 628 PREINER Hubert 332973 1960 37:36,4   15.

 613 KÖNIGSMAIER Bernhard 300800 1968 39:21,7   17. 1:53:57,9 7:00,7 6.6 %

6.  LG Kirchdorf

 557 HOTZ Martin 300705 1973 38:08,3   16.

 601 GRALL Hermann 300055 1962 40:53,3   22.

 627 PRAMHAS Franz 333230 1955 44:25,1   31. 2:03:26,7 16:29,5 15.4 %
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7.  SV Gallneukirchen 1

 547 SEIBERT Harald 300620 1965 41:51,9   26.

 546 WOLDAN Peter 302131 1953 42:11,7   28.

 527 REICHÖR Franz 302471 1946 43:39,9   30. 2:07:43,5 20:46,3 19.4 %

8.  PSV Linz

 618 LUGER Franz 301720 1957 44:42,9   32.

 510 ZECHMEISTER Alfred 333208 1950 55:23,5   38.

 617 LINDL Dieter 331383 1941 57:28,7   39. 2:37:35,1 50:37,9 47.3 %

 


